Welcome from Dr. Mequanint

BME GRADUATE SEMINAR SERIES FALL 2022 (Supervisors)

"How to give a good seminar" from Dr. Emily Lalone

BME GRADUATE SEMINAR SERIES WINTER 2023 (Supervisors)

Roussel,Olivia Pamela

Jenkyn,Thomas R.

oroussel@uwo.ca

Shakourifar,Nastaran Ladak,Hanif M. nshakour@uwo.ca hladak@uwo.ca
16/Jan/2024 Madia,Larissa Michele Willing,Ryan T Imadia@uwo.ca wiling@uwo.ca
Paliani,Kylie Kiera Johnson,James A Lalone,Emily kpalian2@uwo.ca m.Johnson@sjhc.london.on.|  emily.lalone@uwo.ca
e Kheshti,Mohammadreza Ng,Geoffrey K.C. Ryan Degen erreira,Louis Migug| mkheshti@uwo.ca geoffrey.ng@uwo.ca Iferreir@uwo.ca
&
2 23/Jan/2024 Esmailian,Kian Lacefield,James C. 0.ca ilacefi 0.ca
= Shatila, Mohamad El Fateh Ng,Geoffrey K.C. mshatila@uwo.ca geoffrey.ng@uwo.ca
Tang,Howyn Zhang,Jin htang248@uwo.ca izhan283@uwo.ca
30/Jan/2024 Wilson,Kyle Matthew Holdsworth,David W. kwils259@uwo.ca dholdswo@uwo.ca
Patel,Neel Nitinbhai de Ribaupierre,Sandrine npate269@uwo.ca sderibau@uwo.ca
Cespedes Tenorio,Mauricio Khan,Ali Lau,Jonathan C. mcesped@uwo.ca ali.khan@uwo.ca onathan.lau@uwo.ca
6/Feb/2024 Smart,Emma Jenkyn,Thomas R. esmart6@uwo.ca tienkyn@uwo.ca
Lacroix,Courtney Langohr,G Daniel G clacroi9@uwo.ca langohr@uwo.ca
Markham,Andrew Thomas Mequanint,Kibret amarkha2@uwo.ca kmeguani@uwo.ca
13/Feb/2024 Aziz,Amal Abdul Fenster,Aaron aaziz59@uwo.ca afenster@robarts.ca
E Dinatolo,Michael Francesco de Ribaupierre,Sandrine mdinatol@uwo.ca sderibau@uwo.ca
S
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& Gokal,Mihir Chen,Elvis mgokal2@uwo.ca chene@robarts.ca
20/Feb/2024 Guzzo,Emily Madison Willing,Ryan T equzzo@uwo.ca wiling@uwo.ca
Mozaffari-pour,Ali Parraga,Grace Eve amozaff@uwo.ca arraga@robarts.ca
Nadeem, Saman Elizabeth Gillies dee24@uwo.ca egillie@uwo.ca
27/Feb/2024 Panta,Rakshya Zhang,lin rpanta@uwo.ca jzhan283@uwo.ca

tienkyn@uwo.ca

2/Apr/2024

9/Apr/2024

April

Town Hall (More info will be announced)

16/Apr/2024

5/Mar/2024 Sivarchaka,Jayin Prato,Frank S. Isivarch@uwo.ca prato@lawsonimaging.ca
12/Mar/2024
<
2
s
=
19/Mar/2024
26/Mar/2024

3/0ct/2023 —
Welcome from BME Council
Berjis,Mahshad Trejos,Ana Luisa mberjis@uwo.ca atrejos@uwo.ca
5 10/0ct/2023 Polus,Jennifer Sabah Teeter,Matthew Glenn ipolus@uwo.ca matthew.teeter@lhsc.on.ca
= Wilson,Sydney Lauren Molloy Holdsworth,David W. Swils226@uwo.ca dholdswo@uwo.ca
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Xing,Shuwei Fenster,Aaron Peters,Terence M. xshuwei@uwo.ca afenster@robarts.ca tpeters@robarts.ca
17/0ct/2023 Hunter,James Lalone,Emily ihunt69@uwo.ca emily lalone@uwo.ca
Norman,Elizabeth Hazel Lalone,Emily Langohr,G Daniel G enorman4@uwo.ca emily.lalone@uwo.ca glangohr@uwo.ca
Tahsin,Kazi Naziba Charpentier,Paul A Rizkalla,Amin S. ktahsin@uwo.ca charpen@uwo.ca arizkall@uwo.ca
24/0ct/2023 Allen,Daniel Robert Chen,Elvis Paul,Narinder Peters,Terence M. dallen28@uwo.ca chene@robarts.ca npaul9@uwo.ca tpeters@robarts.ca
Dickey,Grant Mao,Haojie gdickey2@uwo.ca haojie.mao@uwo.ca
Donnelly,Emma Willing,Ryan T edonne@uwo.ca rwilling@uwo.ca
31/0ct/2023 Fan,Ziyi Zhu,Jingxu zziyifan@uwo.ca jzhu@uwo.ca
Gillis,Connor Joseph Flynn,Lauren E cqili28@uwo.ca Iflynn8@uwo.ca
Li,Natalie Claire Diop,Mamadou nli253@uwo.ca amadou.diop@schulich.uwo..
7/Nov/2023 Potts,Emilie Anne Mao,Haojie D ca haojie. ca
shi,tingting Zhu,Jingxu tshi87@uwo.ca jzhu@uwo.ca
é Taha,Alaa Khan,Ali Lau,Jonathan C. ataha24@uwo.ca ali.khan@uwo.ca jonathan.lau@uwo.ca
g 14/Nov/2023 Taleb,Shahnaz Teeter,Matthew Glenn staleb3@uwo.ca matthew.teeter@lhsc.on.ca
z° Babaeipour,Ramtin Ouriadov,Alexei rbabaeip@uwo.ca aouriado@uwo.ca
Ghaempanah,Hamzeh Mequanint,Kibret hghaempa@uwo.ca kmeguani@uwo.ca
21/Nov/2023 Mohammadiazni,Maedeh Trejos,Ana Luisa mmoha345@uwo.ca atrejos@uwo.ca
Ogunbode,Olusoji Amos Trejos,Ana Luisa 0ogunbo@uwo.ca atrejos@uwo.ca
Zhao,Jianfeng Li,Shuo jzhao525@uwo.ca sli287 @uwo.ca
28/Nov/2023 Luo,Wei Paul,Arghya wiuo86@uwo.ca arghya.paul@uwo.ca
ius,Matthew Adrian Samani,Abbas M. mcaius@uwo.ca asamani@uwo.ca
Bao,Yu Goldman,Daniel ybao59@uwo.ca dgoldma2@uwo.ca
. | 5/Dec/2023 Afas,Keith Christian Goldman,Daniel ca ca
£
§
g Prusa,Gwendolin Ferreira,Louis Miguel gprusa@uwo.cak Iferreir@uwo.ca
12/Dec/2023 Cambranis Romero,Joeana Noemi Chen,Elvis jcambran@uwo.ca chene@robarts.ca
19/Dec/2023
Winter Break
26/Dec/2023
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